



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 49 10 Ghafour Amir16 39 13 Fiel Rodriguez David

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 103 Total Team
15 27 10 Ghafour Amir
12 27 20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza
9 20 11 Davoodi Rahman

15 84 Total Team
7 35 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed
4 11 10 Ghafour Amir
1 1 7 Zarini Hamzeh
8 96 Total Team
5 15 11 Davoodi Rahman
2 11 4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
1 13 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed

28 Total Team
97 283 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 106 Total Team
15 32 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan
12 23 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando
6 7 13 Fiel Rodriguez David

17 64 Total Team
10 20 13 Fiel Rodriguez David
2 6 16 Mesa Sandobal Isbel
2 4 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro
0 86 Total Team

20 Total Team
85 256 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mahmoudi Shahram
2 Gholami Adel
4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad
7 Zarini Hamzeh
8 Zarif Ahangaran V. FarhadL

10 Ghafour Amir
11 Davoodi Rahman
13 Mahdavi Mehdi
16 Tashakori Armin
19 Kamalvand Arash
20 Mobasheri Demneh Alireza

 
 

   
   


L L L L
   
   
   
   

   

3
1
4

12
1

19
15
1
1

12

Coach:
Assistant:

VELASCO Julio (ITA)
MANUEL CICHELLO Juan (ARG)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Estrada Joa Lian Sem
3 Leyva Alvarez Gustavo
5 Macias Infante Leandro
6 Gutierrez Torna KeibelL
8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando

10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber
11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel
12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan
13 Fiel Rodriguez David
14 Bisset Astengo Yordan
16 Mesa Sandobal Isbel
20 Arias Romero Dayron

   
 

L L L L
   

 
 

   
   
   
  

13
4
4
4

16
16
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Gladston Orlando Sam (CUB)
Pavel Noel Pimienta  (CUB)

Referees: S. Grieder (SUI) & P. Turci (BRA)

CUB
IRI 3

1 25
22

20
25

18
25

22
25

85
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

78 8'00006.07.2013
La Habana
Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:41  Total: 1:51
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool B


